-
Pasternack does not make
1
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  2.4mm Male
•	 Connector 2:  SMP Female
•	 Cable Type: PE-P086

2
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Electrical Specifications
	 Description	 Minimum	 Typical	 Maximum	 Units
Frequency Range	 DC		  18	  GHz
VSWR			   1.4:1
Velocity of Propagation		  70 		  %
RF Shielding	 110 			   dB
Capacitance		  29.4 [96.46]		  pF/ft [pF/m]
.
Specifications by Frequency
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 1000 2000 4500 9000 18000 MHz
0.21 0.31 0.47 0.695 1.046 dB/ft
0.69 1.02 1.55 2.29 3.44 dB/m
PE3C6019-6 6 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.26 0.33 0.45 0.6 0.84 dB 0.563
PE3C6019-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.36 0.49 0.68 0.95 1.36 dB 0.569
PE3C6019-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.57 0.8 1.15 1.64 2.41 dB 0.583
PE3C6019-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.78 1.11 1.62 2.34 3.46 dB 0.596
PE3C6019-48 48 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.99 1.42 2.09 3.03 4.5 dB 0.609
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.05*SQRT(FGHz) dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.569 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00109 pounds